
FUTURES FIRST INFO. SERVICES PVT. LTD.
2B-1101, 11th Floor, Two Horizon Center, DLF - V Golf Course Road, Sector - 43, Gurgaon - 122002

Payslip for the Month of August 2023

Code 2904
Name MR ROHIT KUMAR
Department
Designation Trainee
Location KOLKATA
UAN No. 101656579507

Joining Date 18/01/2021
Bank A/C No. ICICI-******* 0677
PF Number HR/27270/11537
PAN Number JJQPK1311E
Payable Days  31.00

Standard Earnings Actual Earnings Deductions Total
BASIC
HRA
SPL. ALLOW

42500.00
21250.00
16150.00

BASIC
HRA
SPL.ALLOW

42500.00
21250.00
16150.00

PF
PROF. TAX

5100.00
200.00

GROSS PAY
GROSS DED.
NET PAY

79900.00
5300.00

74600.00

Net Pay 74600.00 (Rupees seventy-four thousand six hundred only)

Income Tax Worksheet for the month of August 2023
April 2023-March 2024

Taxable Earnings Deduction U/C VI-A Investments U/S 80 C HRA Calculation
BASIC
SPL. ALLOW
YTD_BONUSO

510000.00
193800.00
18500.00

Gross Salary  722300.00

Applicable tax rates : Old Regime

Deductions
Standard Deduction  50000.00
Professional Tax  2400.00
Pre.Emp.Professional Tax

Any Other Income
Chapter VI-A and 80 C  198604.00
Taxable Income  471296.00
Income Tax Liability  11065.00
Tax Rebate u/s 87A  11065.00
Sub Total  0.00
Surcharge
Cess
Total Tax  0.00
Previous Employer Tax
Net Tax  0.00
Tax deducted till last month  0.00
Tax to be deducted  0.00
Tax deduction for this month  0.00
Revised Tax/month  0.00

80CCD (1)
DEDU_MEDIN

20000.00
29161.00

Total Deduction u/c VI-A  49161.00

Any Other Income 

Total Other Income

PF+VPF
P P F
L I P
E L S S

61200.00
35000.00
13243.00
40000.00

Total Investment u/s 80 C  149443.00

Income Tax as per Regime 1 (Old Rate)

Gross Salary  722300.00

Deductions
Standard Deduction  50000.00
Professional Tax  2400.00
Pre.Emp.Professional Tax

Any Other Income
Chapter VI-A and 80 C  198604.00
Taxable Income  471296.00
Income Tax Liability  11065.00
Tax Rebate u/s 87A  11065.00
Sub Total  0.00
Surcharge
Cess
Total Tax  0.00
Previous Employer Tax
Net Tax  0.00

Rent Paid  306000.00

From 01/04/2023

To 31/03/2024

1.Actual HRA  255000.00

2.Rent-10% Basic  255000.00

3.50% of Basic  255000.00

Least of Above is exempt  255000.00

RFA Calculation
Rent Paid

From

To

Taxable RFA Value

Furniture Cost

Taxable Furniture Perk

Income Tax as per Regime 2 (New Rate)

Gross Salary  977300.00

Deductions
Standard Deduction  50000.00
Professional Tax
Pre.Emp.Professional Tax

Any Other Income
Chapter VI-A and 80 C
Taxable Income  927300.00
Income Tax Liability  49095.00
Tax Rebate u/s 87A  0.00
Sub Total  49095.00
Surcharge
Cess  1964.00
Total Tax  51059.00
Previous Employer Tax
Net Tax  51059.00


